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Points Report

Sonoma Raceway

25th Annual Toyota/Save Mart 350

128 1071  Jimmie Johnson 20 573 0 0 16 1 3 0 1 0$5,178,970

103 962  Carl Edwards 10 548 -25 -25 16 1 1 0 2 0$3,000,884

83 953  Clint Bowyer 2 528 -45 -20 16 0 0 1 3 0$2,695,506

65 844  Kevin Harvick 11 510 -63 -18 16 0 2 2 4 0$3,187,498

36 835  Matt Kenseth 24 481 -92 -29 16 2 3 3 5 0$3,311,596

34 736  Greg Biffle 6 479 -94 -2 16 0 1 0 8 2$2,602,789

34 947  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 3 479 -94 0 16 0 0 2 7 0$3,063,463

16 978  Kyle Busch 19 461 -112 -18 16 2 2 3 6 -2$3,398,265

9 859  Brad Keselowski 9 454 -119 -7 16 0 0 1 9 0$3,165,460

8 7410  Martin Truex Jr. 9 453 -120 -1 16 0 1 1 13 3$2,759,774

-8 7511  Kasey Kahne 10 445 -128 -8 16 0 1 2 12 1$2,620,733

-8 4012  Paul Menard 4 445 -128 0 16 0 0 0 11 -1$2,277,274

-12 5413  Jeff Gordon 6 441 -132 -4 16 0 0 4 16 3$2,760,254

-14 7414  Joey Logano 6 439 -134 -2 16 0 0 2 14 0$2,705,252

-20 5315  Tony Stewart 6 433 -140 -6 16 0 1 0 10 -5$2,765,804

-25 4016  Aric Almirola 1 428 -145 -5 16 0 0 2 15 -1$2,435,172

-28 6417  Kurt Busch 8 425 -148 -3 16 1 0 2 20 3$2,416,058

-35 7218  Ryan Newman 6 418 -155 -7 16 0 0 4 18 0$2,637,791

-47 0019  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 406 -167 -12 16 0 0 0 19 0$2,568,474

-50 3120  Jeff Burton 2 403 -170 -3 16 0 0 1 17 -3$1,896,148

-58 3021  Jamie McMurray 5 395 -178 -8 16 1 0 0 21 0$2,299,813

-73 3022  Marcos Ambrose 2 380 -193 -15 16 0 0 1 23 1$2,265,672

-82 3223  Juan Pablo Montoya 3 371 -202 -9 16 0 0 0 22 -1$2,321,698

-120 0024  Casey Mears 1 333 -240 -38 16 0 0 2 25 1$1,964,138

-133 4325  Denny Hamlin 7 320 -253 -13 12 3 0 2 26 1$1,966,249

-139 4126  Mark Martin 1 314 -259 -6 13 1 0 1 24 -2$2,155,479

-161 1027  Danica Patrick # 1 292 -281 -22 16 1 0 2 27 0$1,763,849

-172 1128  David Gilliland 1 281 -292 -11 16 0 0 3 29 1$1,878,236

-177 1129  David Ragan 9 276 -297 -5 16 0 1 3 28 -1$2,168,791

-196 0030  Bobby Labonte 1 257 -316 -19 16 0 0 4 30 0$1,842,789

-208 0031  Dave Blaney 0 245 -328 -12 15 0 0 3 31 0$1,643,378

-221 0032  David Reutimann 1 232 -341 -13 16 0 0 4 32 0$1,696,450

-236 0033  David Stremme 1 217 -356 -15 15 0 0 2 34 1$1,360,085

-240 1034  JJ Yeley 1 213 -360 -4 16 0 0 5 33 -1$1,602,808

-248 0035  Travis Kvapil 4 205 -368 -8 16 0 0 5 35 0$1,789,277

-295 0036  A J Allmendinger 0 158 -415 -47 6 0 0 0 36 0$658,310

-370 1037  Michael McDowell 1 83 -490 -75 14 0 0 12 37 0$1,232,096

-373 0038  Timmy Hill 0 80 -493 -3 8 0 0 1 38 0$686,326

-378 1039  Scott Speed 2 75 -498 -5 8 0 0 6 39 0$807,494

-390 1140  Michael Waltrip 1 63 -510 -12 2 0 0 0 40 0$465,184

-401 0041  Terry Labonte 0 52 -521 -11 3 0 0 1 41 0$492,278

-414 0042  Ken Schrader 0 39 -534 -13 4 0 0 1 42 0$352,936

-427 0043  Boris Said 0 26 -547 -13 1 0 0 0 68 25$106,488

-431 0044  Ron Fellows 0 22 -551 -4 1 0 0 0 58 14$101,188

-439 0045  Justin Marks 0 14 -559 -8 1 0 0 0 62 17$86,705

-443 0046  Scott Riggs 0 10 -563 -4 5 0 0 5 43 -3$314,980

-446 0047  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 7 -566 -3 1 0 0 0 69 22$81,752
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-447 0048  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -567 -1 1 0 0 0 70 22$76,245

-449 0049  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -569 -2 1 0 0 1 44 -5$88,990

-449 0050  Alex Kennedy 0 4 -569 0 1 0 0 1 61 11$68,245

-450 0051  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -570 -1 1 0 0 1 67 16$72,245

-452 0052  Jason Leffler 0 1 -572 -2 1 0 0 1 45 -7$47,550

-453 2053  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -573 -1 6 0 0 0 46 -7$1,019,772

-453 2054  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -573 -1 6 0 0 1 47 -7$654,065

-453 0055  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -573 -1 5 0 0 0 48 -7$763,556

-453 0056  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -573 -1 6 0 0 1 49 -7$787,779

-453 0057  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -573 -1 16 0 0 4 50 -7$1,533,518

-453 0058  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -573 -1 13 0 0 3 51 -7$1,125,105

-453 0059  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -573 -1 14 0 0 5 52 -7$1,307,269

-453 0060  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -573 -1 1 0 0 1 53 -7$77,725

-453 0061  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -573 -1 1 0 0 0 60 -1$72,245

-453 0062  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -573 -1 1 0 0 1 54 -8$64,550

-453 0063  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -573 -1 9 0 0 9 55 -8$600,178
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